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510 x 100 x 10-32 mm 510/100 x 100 x 10-32 mm 0,36 m² | 7 szt./pcs | 7,80 kg 0,60 mb/lm | 6 szt./pcs | 5,25 kg

CASCADE



370 x 92 x 6-24 mm 218/105 x 92 x 6-24 mm 0,54 m² | 16 szt./pcs | 9,20 kg 1,47 mb/lm | 16 szt./pcs | 8,80 kg

21

HONEY



21

555 x 146 x 12-24 mm 337/158 x 146 x 12-24 mm 0,64 m² | 8 szt./pcs | 12,70 kg 1,17 mb/lm | 8 szt./pcs | 12,70 kg

INERIA



500 x 130 x 14-34 mm 340, 240, 190, 160 x 130 x 14-34 mm 0,65 m² | 10 szt./pcs | 12,20 kg 1,30 mb/lm | 10 szt./pcs | 11,50 kg

1

LASCAR



31

500 x 200 x 16-26 mm 140, 180, 240, 290, 340 x 200 x 10-26 mm 0,90 m² | 10 szt./pcs | 18,00 kg 2,00 mb/lm | 10 szt./pcs | 18.00 kg

MAYON



217,275 x 59 x 8-28 mm 260/100 x 59 x 8-28 mm 0,46 m² | 32 szt./pcs | 10,20 kg 0,82 mb/lm | 14 szt./pcs | 6,90 kg

1

SIENA

32



300,150 x 78 x 7-24 mm 110/180 x 78 x 7-24 mm 0,49 m² | 28 szt./pcs | 12,00 kg 0,93 mb/lm | 12 szt./pcs | 7,50 kg

1

VINTAGE



530 x 117 x 12-28 mm 0,43 m² | 7 szt./pcs | 13,80 kg

1

ALBERO

32



550 x 117 x 22-38 mm 150/325 x 117 x 22-38 mm 0,32 m² | 5 szt./pcs | 12,05 kg 0,58 mb/lm | 5 szt./pcs | 11,55 kg

1 32

AVERNO



276 x 61 x 8-28 mm 260/92 x 60 x 8-28 mm 0,47 m² | 32 szt./pcs | 15,00 kg 0,84 mb/lm | 14 szt./pcs | 10 ,80 kg

1

HAVANA



520 x 110 x 10-24 mm 410/90, 350/150, 305/195,
240/260, 180/320 x 110 x 10-24 mm

0,51 m² | 9 szt./pcs | 11,00 kg 0,99 mb/lm | 9 szt./pcs | 11,00 kg

1 32

OVIEDO



540 x 110 x 19-30 mm 310/170 x 110 x 19-30 mm 0,36 m² | 6 szt./pcs | 12,00 kg 0,66 mb/lm | 6 szt./pcs |  12,00 kg

21

PORTO



550 x 145 x 14-26 mm 340/155 x 145 x 14-26 mm 0,48 m² | 6 szt./pcs | 11,70 kg 0,87 mb/lm | 6 szt./pcs | 11,70 kg

SAKURA

1



540 x 120 x 12-25 mm 160/335 x 120 x 12-25 mm 0,45 m² | 7 szt./pcs | 11,60 kg 0,84 mb/lm | 7 szt./pcs | 11,60 kg

TORONTO

1 32



210 x 65 x 12-16 mm 196/86 x 65 x 12-16 mm 0,59 m² | 36 szt./pcs | 11,00 kg 1,35 mb/lm | 18 szt./pcs | 9,00 kg

1 32

ARUBA



223 x 74 x 8-21 mm 200/90 x 73 x 8-21 mm 0,52 m² | 32 szt./pcs | 14,40 kg 0,87 mb/lm | 12 szt./pcs | 8,70 kg

WINDSOR

1 32



330-360/400 x 100 x 12-17 mm 0,42-0,43 m² | 12 szt./pcs | 10,70-12,70 kg

GREY NEROBIANCOIVORY

DO WEWNĄTRZ
FOR INTERIOR

DO WEWNĄTRZ
FOR INTERIOR

KAMIEŃ NATURALNY
NATURAL STONE



GARDEN ELEMENTS
ELEMENTY OGRODOWE

PŁYTY TARASOWE
TERRACE PANNELS

PODKŁADY KOLEJOWE
WOOD SLABS

KRĄŻKI DREWNOPODOBNE
WOOD STEPS

KDS

PTS-4

PTS-8
PK-1

PK-3

PK-2

900 mm
250 mm

250 mm

650 mm

45 mm

500 mm

500 mm

45 mm

500 mm

500 mm

45 mm

45 mm

400 mm lub 440 mm



760 x 380 x 33 mm 0,58 m² | 2 szt./pcs | 9,90 kg

AXEN

1

PURE

2

780 x 190 x 6-17 mm 0,59 m² | 4 szt./pcs | 4,60 kg



343 x 343 x 7-13 mm

QUADRO

0,47 m² | 4 szt./pcs | 3,50 kg

CUBE

380 x 380 x 6-14 mm 0,58 m² | 4 szt./pcs | 3,50 kg

2 2 
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F-15Klej 16 kg

AKCESORIA
ACCESORIES



Firma ST ie. Prezento er ych przepisów. 
Wymiary, masy i kolory produktów itp . Z uwagi na t ystyka produktó wistej. 
Firma STONES zastrzega sobie prawo dokonywania zmian technicznych i technologicznych prezentowanych produktów.

STONES Company is not responsible for printing errors and typographical mistakes. Materials presented are only for illustration and does not constitute 
w. Dimensions, weights and colors of products, etc. are approximate. Due to the printing of color may differentiate from the real.

STONES Company reserves the right to make technical and technological changes of presented products.

i - 1 cm.  /  Joint width - 1 cm.
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PRODUKT / PRODUCT

HONEY 

INERIA 

LASCAR 

MAYON 

SIENA 

AVERNO 

PORTO 

SAKURA 

Natural Stone

PURE 

CUBE 
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CASCADE

HAVANA

OVIEDO

VINTAGE

WINDSOR

70,36 0,6 6 

320,47 0,84 14

90,51 0,99 9

28 0,49 0,93 12 

32 0,52 0,87 12
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[szt. / pcs]

9,20

12,70 

12,20 

18,00

10,20

12,05 

12,00

11,70

10,70-12,70

9,90

3,50 

[kg]
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E-7

K-15/E-7

K-15/E-7

K-15/E-7

T-5/E-7/Klej 16kg 

T-5/E-7/Klej 16kg 

T-5/E-7/Klej 16kg 

T-5/E-7/Klej 16kg 

G-5 T-5/E-7/Klej 16kg - S-2987,80 5,25

G-5 - S-25615,00 10,80 K-15/E-7

G-5 - S-28811,00 11,00 K-15/E-7

G-5 - S-26012,00 7,50

G-5 - S-26314,40 8,70 K-15/E-7

7 0,45 0,84 7 G-5 - S-28011,60 11,60 K-15/E-7TORONTO

T-5/E-7/Klej 16kg 

ARUBA 360,59 1,35 18 G-5 F-15 S-28011,00 9,00 K-15/E-7

- 

ALBERO 0,43 7 - - -13,80 70 T-5/E-7/Klej 16kg S-2- G-5 

AXEN 0,59 4 - - -4,60 75 - -- - 

QUADRO 0,58 4 - - -3,50 90 - -- - 
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